L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2023
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

Accessories are sold separately. For additional options please consult your Liteline representative.
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Color Temperature Mounting TypeBeam Angle FinishConnector Type1
27 : 2700 K
30 : 3000 K
35 : 3500 K
40 : 4000 K
F : Flushmount
M : Monopoint
P : Pendant
T : Track
TP : Track Pendant
15 : 15°
25 : 25°
40 : 40°
60 : 60°
BK : Black
WH : White
SL : Silver
BLANK : No connector
A : A-Line
H : H-style
L : L-style
LL : Liteline
P2 : 2-Circuit Powergear
P3 : 3-Circuit Powergear
- -- FLX32
Flushmount Monopoint Pendant Track Track Pendant
613⁄16"
173mm
551⁄8"
1400mm
613⁄16"
173mm
6½"
165mm
613⁄16"
173mm
551⁄8"
1400mm
613⁄16"
173mm
315⁄16"
100mm
4½"
114mm
711⁄16"
175mm
9⁄16"
15mm
Highlighted
option
denotes
Quickship.
CCT LUMENS
2700 K 2,400
3000 K 2,500
3500 K 2,600
4000 K 3,000
Accessories
FLX38-HC-××